WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie Terre di Castelnuovo
Italy. A rich, nutty, dry white. Hints of white peach and
quince on a crisp, weighty palate.

17SML 6.5 | 250ML 8 | Bottle 23

Sauvignon Blanc - Allan Scott 2022

New Zealand. Lemon, grapefruit and spices with hint of
tropical fruits.

17SML 8.5 | 250ML 10.5 | Bottle 30

Picpoul de Pinet
France. Gently perfumed, ripe melon fruit and fresh

citrus on the nose. Deliciously long on the nose.
175ML 8.5 | 250ML 10.5 | Bottle 30

FI1ZZ

Prosecco Vispo Alegro Treviso
Italy. Dry, fresh & clean with a harmonious

& pleasantly vivacious palate.
125ML 8 | Bottle 27

Camel Valley Brut. Vintage,

Methode Traditionelle

Cornwall. Crisp, fresh, with long lasting bubbles. Made
and produced just a few miles away from the Duchy
Nursery. Granted a Royal Warrant in 2018.

Bottle 60

RED WINE

L’Oie du Perigrod - Merlot

France. Soft & ripe red fruits with a touch of black
pepper spice, and a long smooth finish.

175SML 7 | 250ML 8.5 | Bottle 25

Caoba Estate Oaked Malbec

Argentina. Caoba is 100% Malbec with soft tannins and
well integrated oak. A medium easy drinker with good
concentration and length.

175ML 8.5 | 250ML 11 | Bottle 28

Rioja Vega. Sin Crianza, Bodegas Muerza

Spain. Soft & fruity with flavours of plums &
blackcurrants. Vibrant & juicy. Tempranillo grapes are
used to make a soft easy style.

17SML 7 | 250ML 8.5 | Bottle 25

ROSE WINE

Cote Mas Rose

France. Light, crisp and fruity with red and black
fruit aromas.

175SML 7 | 250ML 8.5 | Bottle 25

Knightor Carpe Diem Rose
Cornwall. Fresh summer fruits and floral notes.
Bottle 45

Printed on 100% agricultural waste



DR IN KS

ORIGIN COFFEE

All our coffees come as a double shot and can
be made with decaf. All our hot drinks can be
made using skimmed, oat milk or coconut milk

Flat white
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Americano
Espresso
Matcha Latte
Turmeric Latte

Add vanilla, caramel, hazelnut

Lars & Margo - Colombian organic coffee filter
Cafetiere for 1

Cafetiere for 2

TEAS

Tregothnan Tea Company
English breakfast | Earl grey |
Peppermint | Sencha green tea |
Rooibos | Chamomile & Elderflower

HOT CHOCOLATE
Belgian Hot Chocolate

Choose from dark, milk, or white chocolate

Duchy Deluxe Hot Chocolate
Choose from dark, milk, or white with cream,
marshmellows and chocolate flake

SOFT DRINKS
Homemade Duchy Botanical Lemonade

Homemade Duchy Iced Tea
Cornish Mineral Water Still/Sparkling

Polgoon Elderflower Presse
Navas Cornish Ginger Beer
Apple Juice / Orange Juice
Coke / Diet Coke

3.95
3.75

3.75

3.95
3.50

2.75

1

3.5
5.5

3.5

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

BEERS AND CIDERS

Cornish Orchards Heritage Cider

(500ml) 5%
Full-bodied and gently sparkling with

ripe apple flavour
Swifties (500ml) 4%
A Cornish, smooth, golden lager, easy drinking

Dynamite TNT IPA (500ml) 4.8%
Crisp, easy drinking wit blttCI’ op kick

G &T
Duchy Nursery Signature G&T

Served with Cornish tonic water,
red apple and rosemary
Single 7.5 | Double 9.5 |

FROM THE COUNTER ~
SWEET TREATS & CAKES

Carrot Cake

Carrot & burnt orangc saucce

Rhubarb & Raspberry Cake
Vanilla custard GF/DF

Mixed Berry & Lemon Roulade

Berry compote

Coffee & Walnut Cake

Espresso syrup

Chocolate, Lime & Coconut Cake
Bitter lime sauce VG

Toasted Teacake
West Country butter V

Warm Aged Cheddar Scone
Cider apple chutney

Cornish Cream Tea
Two freshly baked scones, Cornish clotted
cream, strawberry jam and Cornish tea

6.5

6.5

6.5

4.5

8.5





