WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie Terre di Castelnuovo

Italy. A rich, nutty, dry white. Hints of white peach and quince on a crisp, weighty palate.
175ML 6.5 | 250ML 8 | Bottle 23

Sauvignon Blanc - Allan Scott 2022

New Zealand. Lemon, grapefruit and spices with hint of tropical fruits.

175ML 8.5 | 250ML 10.5 | Bottle 30

Picpoul de Pinet

France. Gently perfumed, ripe melon fruit and fresh citrus on the nose. Deliciously long on the nose. 175ML 8.5 | 250ML 10.5 | Bottle 30

FIZZ

Prosecco Vispo Alegro Treviso

Italy. Dry, fresh & clean with a harmonious & pleasantly vivacious palate.

125ML 8 | Bottle 27

Camel Valley Brut. Vintage, Methode Traditionelle

Cornwall. Crisp, fresh, with long lasting bubbles. Made and produced just a few miles away from the Duchy Nursery. Granted a Royal Warrant in 2018. Bottle 60

REDWINE

L'Oie du Perigrod - Merlot

France. Soft & ripe red fruits with a touch of black pepper spice, and a long smooth finish. 175ML 7 | 250ML 8.5 | Bottle 25

Caoba Estate Oaked Malbec

Argentina. Caoba is 100% Malbec with soft tannins and well integrated oak. A medium easy drinker with good concentration and length.

175ML 8.5 | 250ML 11 | Bottle 28

Rioja Vega. Sin Crianza, Bodegas Muerza

Spain. Soft & fruity with flavours of plums & blackcurrants. Vibrant & juicy. Tempranillo grapes are used to make a soft easy style.

175ML 7 | 250ML 8.5 | Bottle 25

ROSÉ WINE

Cote Mas Rose

France. Light, crisp and fruity with red and black fruit aromas. 175ML 7 | 250ML 8.5 | Bottle 25

Knightor Carpe Diem Rose

Cornwall. Fresh summer fruits and floral notes. Bottle 45

DRINKS

ORIGIN COFFEE		BEERS AND CIDERS	
All our coffees come as a double shot and can be made with decaf. All our hot drinks can be made using skimmed, oat milk or coconut milk		Cornish Orchards Heritage Cider (500ml) 5% Full-bodied and gently sparkling with	6.5
Flat white	3.95	ripe apple flavour	
Latte	3.75	Swifties (500ml) 4%	6.5
Cappuccino	3.75	A Cornish, smooth, golden lager, easy drinking	
Mocha	3.95	Dynamite TNT IPA (500ml) 4.8% Crisp, easy drinking with bitter hop kick	6.5
Americano	3.50		
Espresso Matcha Latte	2.75 4		
Turmeric Latte	4	G & T	
Add vanilla, caramel, hazelnut Lars & Margo - Colombian organic coffee filter Cafetiere for 1 Cafetiere for 2	1 3.5 5.5	Duchy Nursery Signature G&T Served with Cornish tonic water, red apple and rosemary Single 7.5 Double 9.5	
		FROM THE COUNTER ~	
TEAS	3.5	SWEET TREATS & CAKES	
Tregothnan Tea Company English breakfast Earl grey Peppermint Sencha green tea Rooibos Chamomile & Elderflower	3.9	Carrot Cake Carrot & burnt orange sauce	4.5
		Rhubarb & Raspberry Cake Vanilla custard GF/DF	5
HOT CHOCOLATE	4	Mixed Berry & Lemon Roulade	5
Belgian Hot Chocolate	-	Berry compote	
Choose from dark, milk, or white chocolate	5	Coffee & Walnut Cake	5
Duchy Deluxe Hot Chocolate		Espresso syrup	
Choose from dark, milk, or white with cream, marshmellows and chocolate flake		Chocolate, Lime & Coconut Cake Bitter lime sauce VG	5
S OF T DRINKS		Toasted Teacake	4
Homemade Duchy Botanical Lemonade	4	West Country butter V	4
Homemade Duchy Iced Tea	4	Warm Aged Cheddar Scone	5
Cornish Mineral Water Still/Sparkling	4	Cider apple chutney	
Polgoon Elderflower Presse	3.5	Cornish Cream Tea	8.5
Navas Cornish Ginger Beer	3.5	Two freshly baked scones, Cornish clotted cream, strawberry jam and Cornish tea	
Apple Juice / Orange Juice	3.5		
Coke / Diet Coke	3.5		